



State of Wisconsin
2003 - 2004 LEGISLATURE

LRBa2049/1
MJL:wjl:rs

**ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 11,
TO 2003 ASSEMBLY BILL 651**

January 29, 2004 – Offered by COMMITTEE ON JUDICIARY.

1 At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:

2 **1.** Page 12, line 10: delete that line and substitute “943.201, 943.203, 943.21,
3 943.24, 943.26, 943.34, 943.395, 943.41, 943.50, 943.61, 943.74, or 943.76.”.

4 **2.** Page 12, line 15: delete the material beginning with “and” and ending with
5 “814.04” on line 16 and substitute “and reasonable attorney fees, as determined by
6 the court”.

7 **3.** Page 12, line 19: delete “under s. 814.04”.

8 **4.** Page 13, lines 15 and 17: after “943.201,” insert “943.203,”.

9 **5.** Page 13, lines 16 and 18: delete “or 943.61” and substitute “943.61, 943.74,
10 or 943.76”.

11 **6.** Page 13, line 23: after “943.201,” insert “943.203,”.

